Dissolved Oxygen Control
User-Friendly
• Minimum Maintenance Required
• Menu-Driven Programme for Easy Set-Up,
 Customisation and Installation
More Control
• Precise Control with Three Diff erent
 Control Mode Options

Dimensions Length (excludes cable) : 152.4 mm  ;  Diameter (external) : 58.4 mm
Weight 670 g
 Ordering Information
Order Code Part No. Description
ECDOGEN 01X247501 0.50 to 20 ppm Galvanic Dissolved Oxygen Probe
ECDOTPII 01X247502 0.03 to 20 ppm Galvanic Dissolved Oxygen Probe
EC237150 93X416401 Amperometric Dissolved Oxygen Probe (General Purposes)
EC237450 93X416402 Amperometric Dissolved Oxygen Probe (Exclude Cable) (Fermentation)
EC237306 01X420401 Cathode Replacement Assembly (For EC237450)
EC237140 01X416501 3 FDA Membrane Bodies, Electrolyte, Pipette, Spare O-Ring & Polishing Strip (For EC237450)
EC237118 01X416601 50 ml Electrolyte (For EC237450)
EC237137 15X416701 Autoclavation Connector Cap (For EC237450)
EC355089 30X416801 5 m Cable (For EC237450)
EC355136 30X416802 10 m Cable (For EC237450)
Please contact your authorised distributor or dealer for the prices of extension measuring cables and other accessories such as T-joints, electrode assembly, and calibration solutions.
Eutech